
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 100900560

Data publicarii	29.07.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.685,00 RON - 3.685,00 RON

Descriere: PISTOL SILICON 230 MM-1bucx55lei=55lei BANDA PERFORATA DIN OTEL-1MPx18lei=18lei SURUBELNITA CONTROL 100-500 V-1bucx25lei=25lei TUB FLEX. 20 GRI-10bucx3lei=30lei BANDA IZOLAT 20FM-2bucx10lei=20lei SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 16A 2 POLI-1bucx35lei=35lei LACAT ALAMA PROFI 40 MM 4 CHEI-1bucx65lei=65lei CAPAC WC-2bucx45lei=90lei PRIZA ELBI DB. PT-1bucx30lei=30lei CONDUCTOR MYYM 3X2,5M-5bucx9lei=45lei SET DIBLU 6X30+HZS 4X35 10 BUC-1bucx6lei=6lei CUIE SINDRILA-1bucx50lei=50lei ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-10bucx35lei=350lei BATERIE LAVOAR-10bucx140lei=1400lei FURTUN DUS 2M-2bucx36lei=72lei COT WC EXTENSIBIL-3bucx35lei=105lei PARA DUS MARE REGLABILA-2bucx35lei=70lei BROASCA CU BUTUC SI SILDURI YALA-1bucx140lei=140lei CANAL CABLU 20X10-29MLx12lei=348lei DIBLU+SURUB 6X80-70bucx0,8lei=56lei DIBLU FISCHER 8X60-60bucx1lei=60lei CABLU MYYM 2X1.5 RO-100MLx5,5lei=550lei PRELUNGITOR 6CP 3 ML-1bucx65lei=65lei
